
2023-2024 
2022-2023 

2021-2022 
2020-2021 

2019-2020 
2018-2019 

2017-2018 
2016-2017 

2015-2016 
2014-2015 

2013-2014 
2012-2013 

2011-2012 
2010-2011 

2009-2010 
2008-2009 

2007-2008 
2006-2007 

2005-2006 
2004-2005 

2003-2004 
2002-2003 

2001-2002 
2000-2001 

1999-2000 
1998-1999 

1997-1998 
1996-1997 

1995-1996 
1994-1995 

1993-1994 

 
 
 
 

 

Rex Delk 
Larry Heard 

Ed Barbee 
No Award Given 

Al Yates 
Levi McKenna 

Frank Golan 
Joe Barbee 

Dalton Hammock 
Charles "Chuck" Feaselman 

Ronal V. "Ron" Kirstatter 
Michael Clark 

Bruce Behner 
Walter J. Calderon 

No Nominations Received 
Harold "Hal" Gosnell 

Frank J. Norton 
Everett A. Stewart 

Thomas F. "Tom" Hisel 
Bernard Bledsoe 

Christian "Chris" Roberts 
John K. McEvoy* 

Jack McCorkle 
Removed from the Rolls 

Jim Cook 
No Record Found 

Bob Kitchen 
Alan Meade* 

Albert Kubler* 
Susan Hendrickson* 

Bob Connelly 
 

 
 

 
 

Major Stephen W. Pless MOH #196 
Major Stephen W. Pless MOH #196 

Middle Georgia #970 
N/A 

1stSgt Charles F. Waller #1040 
Central Georgia #1373 

Major Stephen W. Pless MOH #196 
Middle Georgia #970 

PFC George Eiland #1040 
Aubrey Gilbert #1312 

Major Lawrence DesJardines #1260 
Middle Georgia #970 

Jake Puryear #1020 
Upper Chattahoochee #665 

N/A 
Jake Puryear #1020 

Unicoi #716 
Jake Puryear #1020 

Middle Georgia #970 
PFC George Eiland #1040 

Greater Alanta Marine #647 
Glynco #716 

Unicoi #783 
N/A 

Glynco $716 
N/A 

Greater Atlanta Marine #647 
Greater Atlanta Marine #647 

Unicoi #783 
Greater Atlanta Marine #647 

Greater Atlanta Marine #6 

 


